SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED

Annexure
Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016
SI. |Category of creditor Summary of claims received Amount of | Amount of claims Amount of claims |Details in Remarks, if any
No. Summary of claims admitted contingent | not admitted under verification |Annexure
claims
No. of Amount No. of Amount of claims
claims claims admitted
1 [Secured financial creditors belonging to any 4 - 1
. 0 0 % - |z - - IR -
class of creditors

2 |Unsecured ﬂ.nanmal creditors belonging to any 0 . ) 0 2 . | ) _ s ] 2
class of creditors

3 |Secured financial creditors (other than financial 3
creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 0 3 2 - |2 sl = =z .

4 |Unsecured financial creditors (other than 4 4 Claims under
financial creditors belonging to any class of 10 |2 22,75,38,226.00 1 4 2,30,18,749.00 | 2 - 13,81,55,859.00 | 6,63,63,618.00 verification and 5
creditors) claims not admitted

5 [Operational creditors (Workmen) 0 4 - 0 4 - |2 - - X - 5

6 |Operational creditors (Employees) 0 4 - 0 £4 - |2 - - IR = 6

7 |Operational creditors (Government Dues) 0 Z - 0 4 - |z - - % - 7

8 |Operational creditors (other than Workmen 8
andEmployees and Government Dues) 0 Z L 0 Z = Iz - S

z I

9 |Other creditors, if any, 9
(other than financial creditors and operational 0 z - 0 E4 ki = L
creditors) z :

Total 10 Z 22,75,38,226.00 1 Z 2,30,18,749.00 - 13,81,55,859.00 | 6,63,63,618.00

4 WATE L IMITED
SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITL!
//

e crd DT
YOGESH GUr A

A~
§ PROT ESSI0NAL

INSOLVENCY RESOLUTION




Annexure -1

Name of the corporate debtor: SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.04.2025 ; List of creditors as on: 30.04.2025

List of secured financial creditors (SFC) belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in %)

S{Name of creditor Details of claim Details of claim provisionally admitted Amount of Amount of any Amount of | Amount of claim | Remarks,
L received contingent claim| mutual dues, that claim not under verification| if any
N| Date of |Amount Amount of | Nature | Amount covered Amount covered by Whether | % of voting may be set- off admitted
o receipt |claimed claim of claim by security guarantee related [ share in CoC
admitted interest party?
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL |NIL NIL |NIL NIL NIL ([NIL |NIL NIL |NIL NIL |NIL NIL [NIL NIL
Total
Annexure -2
Name of the corporate debtor: SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.04.2025 ; List of creditors as on: 30.04.2025
List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in %)
S(Name of creditor Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amoun|Amount of any mutual| Amount of claim Amount of claim Remarks, if any
]l\.l Date of [Amount Amount of Nature of Amount covered|Whether related % of voting share t 0': dues, that may be set- | not admitted und.er .
receipt [claimed claim claim by party? in comfin og FEnTRiion
g admitted guarantee CoC glef't
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL |NIL NIL |NIL NIL NIL |NIL  [NIL NIL [NIL NIL [NIL NIL |NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL [NIL NIL |NIL NIL NIL |NIL  [NIL NIL [NIL NIL [NIL NIL [NIL NIL

SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED

— S —

YOGESH G

UPTA

INSCLVENCY RESOLUTION PROFESSORAL



Annexure -3

Name of the corporate debtor: SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.04.2025 ; List of creditors as on: 30.04.2025

hel,

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors ging to any class of creditors)
SL.|Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any Amount of Amount of Remarks, if any
N Date of Amount claimed Amount of Nature of claim | Amount covered | Amount covered | Whether | % voting share| continge nt mutual dues, that claim not claim under
o. receipt claim admitted by by guarantee related in CoC claim may be admitted verificati on
security interest party? set-off
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Annexure -4
Name of the corporate debtor: SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.04.2025 ; List of creditors as on: 30.04.2025
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in %)
SL.[Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any Amount of claim |Amount of claim under Remarks, if any
N Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim | Amount covered Whether related| % of voting share in| contingent mutual dues, not admitted verification
0. receipt admitted by guarantee party? CoC claim that may beset-
off
1 Annapurna Hotels Private Limited 21.04.2025 4,93,97,837.00| NIL NA NIL No NIL NIL |NIL NIL |NIL NIL 4,93,97,837 -
2 Desana Impex Limited 18.04.2025 1,44,34,100.00 | NIL NA NIL No NIL NIL |NIL NIL |NIL NIL 1,44,34,100 -
FINANCIAL
3 Ravi Auto Limited 19.04.2025 2,30,18,749.00 2,30,18,749| CREDITOR NIL No 100 NIL NIL |NIL NIL |NIL NIL -
4 Astrex Enterprise Private Limited 21.04.2025 93,83,699.00|NIL NIL NIL No NIL NIL [NIL NIL |NIL NIL [NIL NIL 93,83,699
5 Ess- Kay Leasing and Finance Private Limited 21.04.2025 1,33,32,895 |[NIL NIL NIL No NIL NIL [NIL NIL |NIL NIL [NIL NIL 1,33,32,895
6 Majula Private Limited 21.04.2025 2,25,03,664 |[NIL NIL NIL No NIL NIL |NIL NIL |NIL NIL 2,25,03,664 |NIL -
Raipur Resources Private Limited
7 18.04.2025 63,14,920|NIL NIL NIL No NIL NIL |NIL NIL [NIL NIL [63,14,920 NIL [18.04.2025 -
Reality Vinimay Private Limited
4,55,05,338
8 19.04.2025 NIL NIL NIL No NIL NIL |[NIL NIL |NIL NIL [4,55,05,338 |NIL [19.04.2025 -
Shagun Business Services Private Limited
63,14,920
9 18.04.2025 NIL NIL NIL No NIL NIL |NIL NIL |NIL NIL |NIL NIL |18.04.2025 63,14,920
Supreme Products Private Limited
10 21.04.2025 3,73,32,104|NIL NIL NIL No NIL NIL |NIL NIL |NIL NIL [NIL NIL |21.04.2025 3,73,32,104
L | 22,7538226 ] 230.18,749 | [ I T T | T 1 | [ stsssso] | T 6.63.63.618] ]
e LINAITEDY
cre oRIVATE L iMlie.
e ANTILES PRIVAI
SURANA MERCANTILE

G
& SUPTA
'OQGESIt 9V - eectyNAl
, J%ﬂ.'n UTIoN PROFESTLNAL
EoULU s




Annexure - 5

Name of the corporate debtor: SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.04.2025 ; List of creditors as on: 30.04.2025

List of operational creditors (Workmen)
(Amount in%)

Name of Name of workman Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of Amount of Remarks, if
authorls?d i Date of Amount Amount of |Nature of |Whether| % voting share con:u3gent a(;ly ml:;u::l dal.';_l ultl.der c:::n"_lt:le(: e
representative, | receipt claimed claim claim related in CoC, if cain oS ba el
s admitted party? applicable m&:y f:
set-0

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Total

Annexure -6
Name of the corporate debtor: SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.04.2025 ; List of creditors as on: 30.04.2025
List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in%)
Name of Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted (Provessionally) Amount of | Amount of | Amount of Amount of Remarks, if
i i i lai t an
r iUtho:liFd if Date of Amount Amount of |[Nature of |Whether|% of voting cor:::;;g:nt a::exsm:lt::l :LT;:_:;‘:::: ::[lnni]ttne(:i y
epresentative, 1 receipt claimed claim claim related [share in CoC, if ’
any P . may be set-
admitted party? |applicable off
NIL

SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATLE Lini:i

_, ~npTA

YOCGESH SUPTA o5 mic

v RESOLUTION PROFESSUNAS
INSOLVENCY RESUL



Annexure -7
————

Name of the corporate debtor: SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.04.2025 ; List of creditors as on: 30.04.2025

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVA

SL Details of Claimant Details of claim Amount of | Amount | Amount Amount of Remarks,
No. if
received contingent of any of claim claim under any
Departm Government Date of Amount Amount Natureof | Amount | Amount ‘Whether | % of voting claim mutual not verification
ent Admitted
receipt claimed Provisional claim covered | covered by | related share in dues, admitted
security | guarantee | party? CoC, if that may
interest applicable be set-off
1 Nil Nil i i i 3 o
1 1 Nil Nil Nil Nil 0 0 0 o 0 0
Total - Nil ~ -
0 0 0 0 0
Annexure -8
Name of the corporate debtor: SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.04.2025 ; List of creditors as on: 30.04.2025
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Sl [Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of [Amount of| Amount of claim Remarks,
No. Date of receipt |Amount claimed Amount of |Nature of Amount | Amount |Whether % of contingent [any mutual| claim not under verification [if any
claim claim covered | covered by [related voting claim dues, admitted
admitted by guarantee |party? share in that may
security CoC be set-off
interest
1 Nil
2 Nil
3 Nil
46
RIVATE U

YOGESH SUPTA
l:‘:b\){\Ji'V\ICY RES‘»»\'LU i ON PROK




Annexure -9

Name of the corporate debtor: SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.04.2025 ; List of creditors as on: 30.04.2025

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in%)
Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted (Provisionally) Amount of | Amount of any |Amount of Amount of | Remarks, if
Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature |Amount covered by| Amount covered Whether continge nt | mutual dues, |claim not claim any
receipt admitted of claim| security interest by guarantee related claim that may be set- admitted under
party? off verificati
on
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
111 £ PRIVATE LI
SURANA MERCANTILES PRIVATL

%ﬂ/\n//
SUPTA

YOGESHBUPTA
INSOLVENCY RESOLUTION PROFESHIIN




